
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Stevenson 35.500 (2) 34.600 (1) 33.150 (4) 35.050 (1) 138.300
2 Mundelein 35.975 (1) 33.900 (2) 33.750 (1) 33.900 (2) 137.525
3 Libertyville 34.350 (3) 32.400 (3) 33.300 (2) 33.800 (3) 133.850
4 Lake Forest 34.350 (3) 31.450 (4) 33.200 (3) 33.300 (4) 132.300
5 Warren 32.825 (5) 21.700 (5) 28.150 (5) 32.200 (5) 114.875
6 Vernon Hills 29.050 (6) 12.400 (6) 21.100 (6) 25.100 (6) 87.650
7 Lakes Community 8.475 (7) 7.000 (7) 7.000 (7) 8.700 (7) 31.175
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2014 NSC Invite
Hosted by: Stevenson High School Friday January 31,2014

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 9.250 9.550 9.150 9.600 37.550 9.3875
1 Alyssa Weisberg . Stevenson 9.500 9.300 9.350 9.400 37.550 9.3875
3 McKenzie Kehr . Mundelein 9.550 9.600 9.050 8.900 37.100 9.2750
4 Elizabeth Shank . Stevenson 9.350 9.500 8.250 9.350 36.450 9.1125
5 Mariah Lee . Libertyville 9.200 9.400 8.650 8.450 35.700 8.9250
6 Rachael Metcalf . Libertyville 8.500 9.000 8.450 9.200 35.150 8.7875
7 Nicole Ornoff . Mundelein 8.950 8.000 8.700 8.800 34.450 8.6125
8 Mikaela Webb . Stevenson 8.300 9.200 8.250 8.500 34.250 8.5625
9 Taylor Kozaritz . Mundelein 8.500 8.500 8.200 7.900 33.100 8.2750
10 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 8.500 8.100 7.950 8.400 32.950 8.2375
11 Marissa Rizzo . Mundelein 8.975 7.800 7.800 8.300 32.875 8.2188
12 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 8.450 6.800 8.450 8.100 31.800 7.9500
13 Laura Blake . Lake Forest 8.300 7.100 8.100 7.700 31.200 7.8000
14 Melissa Lemke . Lakes Community 8.475 7.000 7.000 8.700 31.175 7.7938
15 Nora Steinlein . Warren 7.950 7.800 6.650 8.250 30.650 7.6625
16 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 8.300 6.700 8.000 7.450 30.450 7.6125
17 Emilie Cabaud . Stevenson 8.350 6.000 7.300 7.800 29.450 7.3625
18 Tabby Jeffers . Lake Forest 8.250 6.000 6.950 7.600 28.800 7.2000
19 Molly Wasserberg . Vernon Hills 7.200 3.100 6.050 7.400 23.750 5.9375
20 Kiara Schuh . Vernon Hills 7.700 3.000 5.050 6.500 22.250 5.5625
21 Mackenzie Renihan . Vernon Hills 7.350 3.200 5.000 5.700 21.250 5.3125
22 Stef Marino . Vernon Hills 6.800 3.100 5.000 5.500 20.400 5.1000
23 Hannah Beyrer . Warren 8.300 0.000 7.100 0.000 15.400 7.7000

2014 NSC Invite
Hosted by: Stevenson High School Friday January 31,2014

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 McKenzie Kehr . Mundelein 0.00 9.550
2 Alyssa Weisberg . Stevenson 0.00 9.500
3 Kyra McCue . Warren 0.00 9.375
4 Elizabeth Shank . Stevenson 0.00 9.350
5 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 9.250
6 Mariah Lee . Libertyville 0.00 9.200
7 Marissa Rizzo . Mundelein 0.00 8.975
8 Nicole Ornoff . Mundelein 0.00 8.950
9 Rachael Metcalf . Libertyville 0.00 8.500
9 Taylor Kozaritz . Mundelein 0.00 8.500
9 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 0.00 8.500
12 Melissa Lemke . Lakes Community 0.00 8.475
13 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 8.450
14 Emilie Cabaud . Stevenson 0.00 8.350
15 Hannah Beyrer . Warren 0.00 8.300
15 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 0.00 8.300
15 Laura Blake . Lake Forest 0.00 8.300
15 Mikaela Webb . Stevenson 0.00 8.300
19 Tabby Jeffers . Lake Forest 0.00 8.250
20 Maddie Knollenberg . Libertyville 0.00 8.200
20 Lauren Jordan . Libertyville 0.00 8.200
22 Nora Steinlein . Warren 0.00 7.950
23 Kiara Schuh . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.700
24 Mackenzie Renihan . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.350
25 Lexi Makway . Warren 0.00 7.200
25 Molly Wasserberg . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.200
27 Monali Murkhafee . Stevenson 0.00 6.975
28 Stef Marino . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.800
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Hosted by: Stevenson High School Friday January 31,2014

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 McKenzie Kehr . Mundelein 0.00 9.600
2 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 9.550
3 Elizabeth Shank . Stevenson 0.00 9.500
4 Mariah Lee . Libertyville 0.00 9.400
5 Alyssa Weisberg . Stevenson 0.00 9.300
6 Mikaela Webb . Stevenson 0.00 9.200
7 Rachael Metcalf . Libertyville 0.00 9.000
8 Taylor Kozaritz . Mundelein 0.00 8.500
9 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 0.00 8.100
10 Nicole Ornoff . Mundelein 0.00 8.000
11 Marissa Rizzo . Mundelein 0.00 7.800
11 Nora Steinlein . Warren 0.00 7.800
13 Mia Smith . Libertyville 0.00 7.200
14 Katie Graeb . Warren 0.00 7.100
14 Laura Blake . Lake Forest 0.00 7.100
16 Melissa Lemke . Lakes Community 0.00 7.000
17 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 6.800
18 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 0.00 6.700
19 Monali Murkhafee . Stevenson 0.00 6.600
20 Laney Marth . Libertyville 0.00 6.200
21 Tabby Jeffers . Lake Forest 0.00 6.000
21 Emilie Cabaud . Stevenson 0.00 6.000
23 Jasmine Griffin . Warren 0.00 3.500
24 Lexi Makway . Warren 0.00 3.300
25 Mackenzie Renihan . Vernon Hills 0.00 3.200
26 Molly Wasserberg . Vernon Hills 0.00 3.100
26 Stef Marino . Vernon Hills 0.00 3.100
28 Kiara Schuh . Vernon Hills 0.00 3.000
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alyssa Weisberg . Stevenson 0.00 9.350
2 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 9.150
3 McKenzie Kehr . Mundelein 0.00 9.050
4 Nicole Ornoff . Mundelein 0.00 8.700
5 Mariah Lee . Libertyville 0.00 8.650
6 Rachael Metcalf . Libertyville 0.00 8.450
6 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 8.450
8 Elizabeth Shank . Stevenson 0.00 8.250
8 Mikaela Webb . Stevenson 0.00 8.250
10 Taylor Kozaritz . Mundelein 0.00 8.200
11 Laura Blake . Lake Forest 0.00 8.100
12 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 0.00 8.000
13 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 0.00 7.950
14 Kyra McCue . Warren 0.00 7.850
15 Marissa Rizzo . Mundelein 0.00 7.800
16 Maddie Knollenberg . Libertyville 0.00 7.750
17 Emilie Cabaud . Stevenson 0.00 7.300
18 Hannah Beyrer . Warren 0.00 7.100
19 Melissa Lemke . Lakes Community 0.00 7.000
20 Tabby Jeffers . Lake Forest 0.00 6.950
21 Lauren Jordan . Libertyville 0.00 6.800
22 Nora Steinlein . Warren 0.00 6.650
23 Katie Graeb . Warren 0.00 6.550
24 Jasmine Griffin . Warren 0.00 6.350
25 Molly Wasserberg . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.050
26 Kiara Schuh . Vernon Hills 0.00 5.050
27 Mackenzie Renihan . Vernon Hills 0.00 5.000
27 Stef Marino . Vernon Hills 0.00 5.000
27 Danielle Gleason . Stevenson 0.00 5.000
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 9.600
2 Alyssa Weisberg . Stevenson 0.00 9.400
3 Elizabeth Shank . Stevenson 0.00 9.350
4 Rachael Metcalf . Libertyville 0.00 9.200
5 McKenzie Kehr . Mundelein 0.00 8.900
6 Nicole Ornoff . Mundelein 0.00 8.800
7 Melissa Lemke . Lakes Community 0.00 8.700
8 Kyra McCue . Warren 0.00 8.600
9 Mikaela Webb . Stevenson 0.00 8.500
10 Mariah Lee . Libertyville 0.00 8.450
11 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 0.00 8.400
12 Marissa Rizzo . Mundelein 0.00 8.300
13 Nora Steinlein . Warren 0.00 8.250
14 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 8.100
15 Lauren Jordan . Libertyville 0.00 8.050
16 Jasmine Griffin . Warren 0.00 8.000
17 Taylor Kozaritz . Mundelein 0.00 7.900
18 Emilie Cabaud . Stevenson 0.00 7.800
19 Laura Blake . Lake Forest 0.00 7.700
20 Tabby Jeffers . Lake Forest 0.00 7.600
21 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 0.00 7.450
22 Molly Wasserberg . Vernon Hills 0.00 7.400
23 Lexi Makway . Warren 0.00 7.350
24 Monali Murkhafee . Stevenson 0.00 7.300
25 Laney Marth . Libertyville 0.00 6.900
26 Kiara Schuh . Vernon Hills 0.00 6.500
27 Mackenzie Renihan . Vernon Hills 0.00 5.700
28 Stef Marino . Vernon Hills 0.00 5.500
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


